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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON,

D.C.

°AT"E  MARCH 21, 1986

TIME DAY
7:45 a.m. FRIDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

T:45
9:06

9:07

9:35

10:03

10:50

11:04

11:32
11:41

9:35

10:03

10:33

10:51

11:33

11:38
12:13

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Donald R. Fortier, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Regan

The President met to discuss recent developments
in U.S.-Soviet relations with:

Vice President Bush

Arthur A. Hartman, Ambassador of the U.S.
to the Union of Soviet Socialists
Republics (USSR)

John C. Whitehead, Deputy Secretary of State

Mr. Regan

Mr. Fortier

Stephen R. Sestanovich, Deputy Director,
Policy Development and
Political-Military Affairs, National
Security Council (NSC)

The President talked with his Counsel, Fred F.
Fielding.

The President met for a briefing on his upcoming
interview with the New York Times with senior
White House staff. For a list of attendees,
see APPENDIX "A,"

The President talked with the First Lady.

The President participated in an interview with:
R.W. "Johnny" Apple, Washington
correspondent for the New York Times
Bernard Weinraub, White House correspondent
for the New York Times
Gerald Boyd, White House correspondent for
the New York Times

(continued)
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THE WHITE

HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

PATE MARCH 21, 1986

TIME DAY
11:41 a.m. FRIDAY

ouTt

PHONE

ACTIVITY

12:15

1:25

1:52

1:13

Jose Lopez, photographer for the New York
Times

Larry M. Speakes, Assistant and Principal
Deputy Press Secretary

Peter H. Roussel, Special Assistant and
Deputy Press Secretary

Edward P. Djerejian, Special Assistant and
Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign
Affairs

Albert R. "Rusty" Brashear, Deputy Press
Secretary for Domestic Affairs and
Special Assistant

The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon
with:
David Brinkley, commentator and host on ARBC
"This Week with David Brinkley"
Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The
Washington Post
Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The New

Republic magazine
Mr. Regan

Mr. Buchanan
Mr. Speakes

The President met with Mr. Regan.

The President met with:

Vice President Bush

Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General
of the United Nations (UN)

William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the
United Nations (UN)

James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the
Secretary General of the United Nations
(UN)

Vernon A. Walters, U.S5. Representative to
the United Nations (UN)

Mr. Regan

John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director,
International Communications and
Information, National Security Council
(NSC)

The President went to the Cabinet Room.
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°AT"  MARCH 21, 1986
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 1:52 p.m. FRIDAY
IN ouT PHOME ACTIVITY

1:52 2:02 The President participated in a meeting with
Private Sector Supporters of aid to the
freedom fighters in Nicaragua. For a list of
attendees, see APPENDIX "B.,"

Members of the press.

2:02 The President returned to the Oval Office.

2:15 The President went to the East Room.

2:15 2:28 The President attended a White House reception for
Private Sector supporters of aid to the freedom
fighters in Nicaraqua.

2:28 The President returned to the second floor
Residence,

2:39 P The President telephoned Secretary of the Interior
Donald P. Hodel. The call was not completed.

2:42 P The President telephoned Mr. Fielding. The call
was not completed.

2:52 2:56 R The President talked with Mr. Fielding.

3:57 4:01 R | The President talked with Secretary Hodel.

4:47 4:48 P The President talked with his Staff Secretary and
Deputy Assistant, David L. Chew.

6:27 6:31 P | The President talked with Mr. Boyd.

7515 The President had dinner with:

The First Lady
Rev. William F. "Billy" Graham, evangelist
and founder of the Billy Graham
Evangelical Foundation, Montreat, North
Carolina
T:42 T:46 R The President talked with Mr. Poindexter.
10:10 The President retired.
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