THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

MARCH 21, 1986

TIME DAY

7:45 a.m. FRIDAY

WASHINGTON, D.C.			7:45 a.m. FRIDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:45 9:06			The President and the First Lady had breakfast. The President went to the Oval Office.
9:07	9:35		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:35	10:03		The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Donald R. Fortier, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
10:03	10:33		The President met to discuss recent developments in U.SSoviet relations with: Vice President Bush Arthur A. Hartman, Ambassador of the U.S. to the Union of Soviet Socialists Republics (USSR) John C. Whitehead, Deputy Secretary of State Mr. Regan Mr. Fortier Stephen R. Sestanovich, Deputy Director, Policy Development and Political-Military Affairs, National Security Council (NSC)
10:50	10:51	P	The President talked with his Counsel, Fred F. Fielding.
11:04	11:33		The President met for a briefing on his upcoming interview with the New York Times with senior White House staff. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."
11:32	11:38	P	The President talked with the First Lady.
11:41	12:13		The President participated in an interview with: R.W. "Johnny" Apple, Washington correspondent for the New York Times Bernard Weinraub, White House correspondent for the New York Times Gerald Boyd, White House correspondent for the New York Times (continued)

Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign Affairs Albert R. "Rusty" Brashear, Deputy Press Secretary for Domestic Affairs and Special Assistant 12:15 1:13 The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon with: David Brinkley, commentator and host on AB "This Week with David Brinkley" Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The Washington Post Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The Ne Republic magazine Mr. Regan Mr. Buchanan Mr. Speakes 1:13 1:15 The President met with Mr. Regan. 1:25 The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and	THE WHITE	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2
Jose Lopez, photographer for the New York Times Larry M. Speakes, Assistant and Principal Deputy Press Secretary Peter H. Roussel, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary Edward P. Djerejian, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign Affairs Albert R. "Rusty" Brashear, Deputy Press Secretary for Domestic Affairs and Special Assistant The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon with: David Brinkley, commentator and host on AB "This Week with David Brinkley" Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The Washington Post Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The Ne Republic magazine Mr. Buchanan Mr. Speakes 1:13 1:15 The President met with Mr. Regan. 1:25 1:42 The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council	THE WH			TIME MARCH 21, 1986
Times Larry M. Speakes, Assistant and Principal Deputy Press Secretary Peter H. Roussel, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary Edward P. Djerejian, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign Affairs Albert R. "Rusty" Brashear, Deputy Press Secretary for Domestic Affairs and Special Assistant The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon with: David Brinkley, commentator and host on AB "This Week with David Brinkley" Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The Washington Post Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The Ne Republic magazine Mr. Buchanan Mr. Speakes 1:13 1:15 The President met with Mr. Regan. The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council (NSC)	IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
2:15 1:13 The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon with: David Brinkley, commentator and host on AB "This Week with David Brinkley" Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The Washington Post Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The Ne Republic magazine Mr. Regan Mr. Buchanan Mr. Speakes 1:13 1:15 The President met with Mr. Regan. The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council (NSC)				Times Larry M. Speakes, Assistant and Principal Deputy Press Secretary Peter H. Roussel, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary Edward P. Djerejian, Special Assistant and Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign Affairs Albert R. "Rusty" Brashear, Deputy Press Secretary for Domestic Affairs and
1:13 1:25 1:42 The President met with Mr. Regan. The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council (NSC)	2:15	1:13		The President hosted an off-the-record luncheon with: David Brinkley, commentator and host on ABC "This Week with David Brinkley" Meg Greenfield, Editorial Page Editor, The Washington Post Charles Krauthammer, Senior Editor, The New Republic magazine Mr. Regan Mr. Buchanan
The President met with: Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nation (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council (NSC)	1.13	1.15		
	1:25	1:42		Vice President Bush Javier Perez de Cuellar, Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) William B. Buffum, Under Secretary of the United Nations (UN) James Sutterlin, Executive Office of the Secretary General of the United Nations (UN) Vernon A. Walters, U.S. Representative to the United Nations (UN) Mr. Regan John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Judy E. Mandell, Deputy Director, International Communications and Information, National Security Council
	1:52			#-335-000# FI

- SOM

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 3

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE

TIME

DAY

WASHINGTON D.C.

ASHINGTON, D.C.			1:52 p.m. FRIDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
1:52	2:02		The President participated in a meeting with Private Sector Supporters of aid to the freedom fighters in Nicaragua. For a list of attendees, see <a "b."="" a="" appendix="" b."="" href="#APPENDIX" members="" of="" press."="" press.<="" the="">
2:02			The President returned to the Oval Office.
2:15			The President went to the East Room.
2:15	2:28		The President attended a White House reception for Private Sector supporters of aid to the freedom fighters in Nicaragua.
2:28			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
2:39		P	The President telephoned Secretary of the Interior Donald P. Hodel. The call was not completed.
2:42		P	The President telephoned Mr. Fielding. The call was not completed.
2:52	2:56	R	The President talked with Mr. Fielding.
3:57	4:01	R	The President talked with Secretary Hodel.
4:47	4:48	P	The President talked with his Staff Secretary and Deputy Assistant, David L. Chew.
6:27	6:31	P	The President talked with Mr. Boyd.
7:15			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Rev. William F. "Billy" Graham, evangelist and founder of the Billy Graham Evangelical Foundation, Montreat, North Carolina
7:42	7:46	R	The President talked with Mr. Poindexter.
0:10	. 2		The President retired.